
Serological Pipette 1 – 70 ml

Features of the standard Serological Pipette:

• Accurate volume 1 – 70 ml

• Highly visible, bidirectional graduation

• Larger volume by over-volume graduation, still

shorter ergonomic design for easier manuevering

• Smooth interiors prevent cell hang-up or 

clumping inside

• Excellent optical transparency

• Optimized form of the mouthpiece that preserves

the rubber of your pipette aid

• Volume identification by color coding on pipette,

single-wrapping, dispenser, box label and cotton 

plugs to some extend

• Convenient, stackable TPP dispenser box

• lint-free paper/plastic single wrapping

Additional features to the Serological Pipette with

Reservoir: 

• The reservoir of the 25 ml and 50 ml pipette 

augments the volume considerably without 

adding proportionate length to the pipette.

• Stable, break-resistant highly low drip pipette tip

(picture 1)

• Slender, short form enables ergonomic working

conditions in the sterile hood

• Small outside diameter of the tube at the tip 

resulting in an excellent accessibility of these 

large pipettes even in small tissue culture flasks

• Optimized form of mouthpiece

• Fits in pipettor Turbo-Fix or all commercially 

available pipette aids with rubber inserts or the 

Stabifix from TPP

1 Small pipette tip. 

2 TPP product line of serological pipettes.
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Type Product-No.

94001

94002

94005

94010

94024

94525

94550

Colour 
Code

yellow

green

blue

orange

red

red

purple

Volume
ml

1

2

5

10

25

25

50

Reservoir
ml

15

20

Dimensions
Ø x l
mm

4.8 x 270

5.5 x 270

9.5 x 295

11.0 x 295

16.0 x 300

15 x 345

20 x 345

Material

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

Volume Graduations
ml

1/100

1/100

1/10

1/10

2/10

2/10

1/10

Qty /
Case

400

300

200

200

100

260

250


